RTS200
IoT
IoT-ready nodes that can power, monitor,
and report data. It is an extension of the
DALI-2 certification program that mandates
specific features for LED drivers and
control devices, ensuring “plug-and-play”

ORDERING INFORMATION
RTS200
MODEL
POWER
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
CONTROL
FINISH
INTERNAL
LIGHT CONTROL
CABLE LENGTH
OPTIONS
•  L - 25W, 2700/3000/4000K, 3500lm
•  MS - Medium Spot 15°x15°
•  NF - Narrow Flood 30°x30°
•  MF - Medium Flood 40°x40°
•  230 - 220-240VAC, 50Hz
•  0 - On-Off Operation
•  I - DALI D4i Operation
•  P - Polished trim finish
•  F - Frosted trim finish
•  0 - No internal light contrtol
•  1 - Microlouvre
•  2 - Hex louvre
•  3 - Dicrete sight
•  4 - Half Moon
•  5 - Honeymoon
•  0 - Standard feed cable 0.3m (1’)
•  3 - Luminiare supplied with 3m (10’) feed cable
•  6 - Luminare supplied with 6m (20’) feed cable
•  9 - Luminaire supplied with 9m (30’) feed cable
•  15 - Luminiare supplied with 15m (50’) feed cable
•  20 - Liminaire supplied with 20m (65’) feed cable
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
RTS
L
MS
NF
MF
230
0
I
P
F
0
1
2
3
4
5
00
03
06
09
15
20
MANDATORY ACCESSORIES
RTS200
HOUSING
•  RD200C - Technopolymer installation housing
Housing